1-51LOA D CE NTE R S , A S S O CI ATE D CI RCU IT B R E A K E R S , A N D ACCE S S O R I E S ,  B U Y LO G SEC TI O N 1
—
Surge protectors
Ask an Expert
SurgePro™ is a Type 1 SPD designed for
installation with PowerMark™ PRO or load
centers of any brand used in service entrance
or sub-panel locations. SurgePro provides

PowerMark PRO and Gold Neutral Kit -
Mounted on top of neutral only
6-250 1 TNLK250
PowerMark PRO and Gold neutral/ground lug kits
Mounted on any neutral or ground position by removing the termination screw
Description Wire range Standard package quantity Ordering code
Neutral/ground lug kit 6-2/0 1 TLK20
Neutral/ground lug kit 6-250 1 TLK250
Neutral/ground lug kit 6-300 1 TLK300
Isolated ground bus bars equipment ground kit
Description Standard package quantity Ordering code
Isolated ground bar kit (order with TGK equipment ground kits) 1 TGKIS
Isolated ground bar feet (order with TGK8) 1 TGKIS2
Subfeed lug kits
Description Standard package quantity Ordering code
125A 2 pole plug-in 1 THLK2125
150A 2 pole plug-in - For use with PowerMark Gold only 1 THLK2150
200A 2 pole plug-in - For use with PowerMark Gold only 1 THLK2200
125A 3 pole plug-in - For use with 3 phase only 1 THLK3125
225A 3 pole plug-in - For use with 3 phase only 1 THLK3225
Sub-feed and feed-thru lugs
UL Listed
For use in load centers to economically supply power to a subpanel.
Poles Ampere rating Ordering code
2 125 THLK2125
3 125 THLK31252
2 150 THLK21501
2 200 THLK22001
3 225 THLK32252
1 For use with PowerMark Gold load centers only
2 For use with three-phase load centers only. Includes mounting base.
—
TGK12 with TGKIS